
1" Prof MBBS Teaching Schedule for the Month of April 2025 -THEORY) 

Date 

03.04.2025 (Thursday 9 am - 10 am) 

05.04.2025 (Saturday 10 am - 11 am) 

07.04.2025 (Monday 2 pm -3 pm) 

10.04.2025 (Thursday 9 am - 10 am) 

12.04.2025 (Saturday 10 am - 11 am) 

14.04.2025 (Monday 2 pm -3 pm) 

17.04.2025 (Thursday 9 am - 10 am) 

19.04.2025 (Saturday 10 am - 11 am) 

21.04.2025 (Monday 2 pm -3 pm) 

24.04.2025 (Thursday 9 am -10 am) 

26.04.2025 (Saturday 10 am - 11 am) 

Department of Physiology 
1Q City Medical College 

28.04.2025 (Monday 2 pm -3 pm) 

Topic 

Structure & Function of 
Kidney / JGA 
Heart Failure 

GFR 

GFR & Renal Clearance 

Renal Function Test 

Tubular Reabsorption 

Tubular Reabsorption 
Counter Current Mechanism 

Counter Current Mechanism 

Micturition Reflex 

PCT (CVS & Renal) 

General organization of 
endocrine & control system 

Competen 
cy 

Number 

PY7.1 
PY7.2 

PY5.13 

PY7.3 

PY7.3 

PY74 

PY7.3 

PY7.3 

PY7.3 

PY7.3 

PY7.7 

PY8.2 

Date: 24.03.2025 

Faculty Name 

Dr. K.P. Singh 

Dr. Manoj Pal 

Mr. T. K. Sen 

Mr. T. K. Sen 

Mr. T. K. Sen 

Dr. Mousomi Roy 

Dr. Mousomi Roy 

Dr. Arnab Guha 

Dr. Arnab Guha 

Dr. Debalina Saho0 

All Faculties 

Dr. K.P. Singh 

Dr. Mousomi Roy 
Prof & Head 

DepafOngB$ORBhysiology DEPTT. OF PHYSIOLÜi: IQ CITY MEDICAL COLLE Sovapur, Bijra Rd. Jaymua B-Zono, Durgapur, Pin-71320u 



Date 

1 Prof MBBS Teaching Schedule for the Month of April 2025-PRACTICALTUTORIAL) 

03.04.2025(Thursday) 

04.04.2025 (Friday) 

05.04.2025 (Saturday) 

10.04.2025(Thursday) 

11.04.2025 (Friday) 

12.04.2025 (Saturday) 

17.04.2025(Thursday) 

18.04.2025 (Friday) 

19.04.2025 (Saturday) 

24.04.2025(Thursday) 

25.04.2025 (Friday) 

26.04.2025 (Saturday) 

Batch 

B2 & B1 

C2 & C1 

A2 & AI 

B2 & B1 

C2 & C1 

A2 & A1 

B2 & B1 

C2 & C1 

A2 & A1 

Department of Physiology 

B2 & B1 

C2 & C1 

IQ City Medical College 

A2 & A1 

Topic 

Localisation of Apex beat 

Localisation of Apex beat 

Localisation of Apex beat 

Auscultation of Heart Sound 

Auscultation of Heart Sound 

Auscultation of Heart Sound 

Revision (CVS) 

Revision (CVS) 

Revision of Pulse 

Revision of Pulse 

Revision of Pulse 

Competency 
Number 

PY5.15 

PY5.15 

PY5.15 

Thursday to Saturday Practical Classes Timings: 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM 

PYS.15 

PYS.15 

PY5.15 

PY5.15 

HOLIDAY 

PYS.15 

PYS.14 

PY5.14 

PYS.14 

Date: 24.03.2025 

Faculty Name 

Mr. T. K. Sen / 
Dr. Manoj Pal 

Mr. T. K. Sen / 

Dr. Manoj Pal 

Mr. T. K. Sen / 
Dr. Manoj Pal 

Dr. Arnab Guha 

Dr. Arnab Guha 

Dr. Arnab Guha 

All Faculties 

All Faculties 

Dr. Debalina 
Sahoo & AlI 

Faculty 

Dr. Debalina 
Sahoo & AlI 

Faculty 

Dr. Debalina 
Sahoo & AIl 

Faculty 

Dr. Mousomi Roy 
Prof & Head 

Department of Physiology 
PROFESSOR & HEAO 

DEPTT. OF PHYSI0L0GY 
IQCITY MEDICALCOLLEG 

Sovapur, Bijra Rd. Jaynus 
B-Zone, Durgapur, Pin-71320Ù 
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